
Day Date Time Category Sub-Category Expert Name Topic
Sunday 19-Apr-2020 12:00 PM Motivation and Development Leadership Payal Nanjiani Achieving Unstoppable Success During Uncertainty

Tuesday 21-Apr-2020 8:30 PM Motivation and Development Spirituality Felicia Lonobile This Moment is All There Ever Is

Wednesday 22-Apr-2020 8:30 PM People Management Human Resources Samantha Kris ADKAR - A Framework to Navigate Organization-wide 
Change

Wednesday 22-Apr-2020 9:30 PM Business Management Business Soon Yu Refocussing Innovation Priorities To Build Greater Iconicity

Thursday 23-Apr-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Business John Paul | Sharvik Shah | Nikunj Sanghi | 
Jagdish Khattar Braving the New Reality of Automotive Retail

Friday 24-Apr-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills Entrepreneurship Vinit Bhansali | Jaideep Mehta Brave New World of Start-ups - Where is the silver lining for 
funding, products, customers and more?

Monday 27-Apr-2020 5.00 PM People Management Policy and Politics Peter Burleigh | Anil Wadhwa | Navtej 
Sarna

Immigration post COVID - What does it mean for Indians 
overseas or looking to migrate abroad?

Tuesday 28-Apr-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Learning and Development Dr. Aseem Chauhan | Aakash Chaudhry | 
Raghav Gupta 

EdTech and the COVID impact on products/apps/tools to 
enhance learning, pedagogy and instruction from the region

Wednesday 29-Apr-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Business Landscape: Retail Bijou Kurien | Vineet Gautam | Ashutosh 
Pandey | Venu Nair Future of Retail in the post-COVID world

Thursday 30-Apr-2020 5.00 PM People Management Mentorship Suresh Mahalingam | John Paul | Anupam 
Saronwala Mentorship and Why is it Important?

Friday 1-May-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Entrepreneurship Suhel Seth Recovery and Resurrection, the Socio-Economic Impact of 
COVID-19

Monday 4-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Entrepreneurship Dede Patmawidjaja | Pallavi Singh | Sanjiv 
Kapoor | Prasun Choudhary Discerning The Shift in Consumer Behaviour

Tuesday 5-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Disruptive Workplaces Preeti Bose | Amit Malik | Rajorshi 
Ganguli Adapting to the Disruption in Workplace

Tuesday 5-May-2020 9.30 PM Business Management Marketing Steve Randazzo How To Navigate The Modern Marketing Landscape

Wednesday 6-May-2020 12:00 PM Technical Skills VUCA: Concept Learning Aditya Ghosh Navigating Businesses in a VUCA World

Friday 8-May-2020 4.00 PM Business Management Policy and Politics Sheikha Hend Al Qassimi Global Economy, India-UAE Relations, and more.

Friday 8-May-2020 5.30 PM Technical Skills Hospitality Rohit Kapoor Resurrection of Brands: Hospitality and Beyond

Monday 11-May-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills BFSI Dr. Anil Lamba Romancing The Balance Sheet

Tuesday 12-May-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills Leadership Manoj Kohli Lessons in Leadership 101

Wednesday 13-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Human Resources Prabir Jha | Jacob Jacob Solving Problems of the Sleepless CHRO

Thursday 14-May-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Workshop Ravi Bhoothalingam India-China Relations Post-Covid

Friday 15-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Inspiration Venkatesh Iyer Journey of a Start-Up: Goli Vada Pav

Friday 15-May-2020 7.00 PM Technical Skills Inspiration & Hobbies Shatbhi Basu A Class on Cocktails

Monday 18-May-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Business Landscape Serene Yeo | Mahavir Pratap Sharma | 
Amit Tiwari Future of Events

Tuesday 19-May-2020 5.00 PM Communication Effective Communication Author Sherry Master the Art of Public Speaking

Wednesday 20-May-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills Entrepreneurship Aarti Gupta | Ashish Wadhwani | Mahavir 
Pratap Sharma Zooming In On The Investor Landscape

Thursday 21-May-2020 5.00 PM Communication PR Terng Shing Chen  Simple Steps of Storytelling through PR

Friday 22-May-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills Legal Aman Sinha COVID19: Legal Implications for Business and other 
Organizations

Monday 25-May-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Marketing Harish Bijoor The New Realities of Marketing

Tuesday 26-May-2020 2:30 PM Communication Content Writing Piyush Kumar Sculpting Thoughts through Writing

Tuesday 26-May-2020 5.00 PM Motivation and Development Health Warrick Bishop How to Have a Healthy Heart

Wednesday 27-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Human Resources Meena Anand | Karunesh Prasad | Dr 
Sandy Chong The Future of Work

Thursday 28-May-2020 9.00 PM Technical Skills Sales Development Tracy Enos LinkedIn Marketing Essentials

Friday 29-May-2020 5.00 PM People Management Leadership Radhika Gupta Lessons in Leadership: Conquering Adversities

Monday 1-Jun-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Entreprenuership Dr. A. Velumani How to build an Empire?

Tuesday 2-Jun-2020 5.00 PM People Management Leadership Anandram Narasimhan Lessons in Leadership: Working towards the Greater Good



Day Date Time Category Sub-Category Expert Name Topic
Wednesday 3-Jun-2020 5.00 PM Business Management Risk Management Nakul Shenoy Predicting the Future and Staying Prepared

Thursday 4-Jun-2020 5:00 PM People Management Human Resources Dr. Anil Kumar Misra | Sutapa Sanyal | 
Mahesh Sharma

Managing Large Workforces: How Police and Large 
Corporates Do It

Friday 5-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Entreprenuership Shridhar Venkat Social Entrepreneurship: Running the largest Non Profit 
Organization

Monday 8-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Retail Sumit Dhingra | Dhruv Bogra Retail: Reboot, Restart

Wednesday 10-Jun-2020 6.00 PM People Management Human Resources Mahim Mongia | Ravi Panchal | Vineet 
Aswani The New Age of L&D

Friday 12-Jun-2020 5.00 PM Technical Skills Real Estate Amit Diwan | D. Vishwanathan | Kunal 
Chaudhari

Strategies for Real Estate Use and Design: Lessons from 
COVID19

Monday 15-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Policy and Politics Arun K Singh PanDiplomacy - The Changing Face of Global relations Post 
Covid 19

Tuesday 16-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Technical Skills Pharmaceutical Annapurna Das Pharmaceuticals: Opportunities and Risks

Wednesday 17-Jun-2020 5:30 PM Business Management Healthcare Gaurav Malhotra Future of Healthcare

Thursday 18-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Technical Skills Sales Till Oberhummer | Randeep Raina Managing Sales During Crises

Monday 22-Jun-2020 3:30 PM Business Management Policy and Politics Dr. Muhammad Yunus Post-Corona Reconstruction Programme: No Going Back

Monday 22-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Marketing Rahul Mishra | Sweta Aggarwall Marketing in 2020: New Trends You Should Know About

Wednesday 24-Jun-2020 5:00 PM Motivation and Development Mental Health Shekhar Vijayan Stay Stubborn. Stay Strong. 

Wednesday 1-Jul-2020 4:00 PM Motivation and Development Leadership Tapan Singhel LeaderSpeak: Winning Against All Odds

Thursday 2-Jul-2020 5:00 PM People Management Human Resources Lt Col Rohit Mishra | Nishtha Sathyam Women Safety in India: How Gender Mainstreaming can be 
a Solution

Friday 3-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Policy and Politics Shamika Ravi Making Sense of COVID-19 Numbers

Saturday 4-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Entrepreneurship Sagar Daryani The Wow! Momo Story and the New Normal

Monday 6-Jul-2020 6:30 PM People Management Leadership Paul Dupuis The E5 Movement: Leadership Through the Rule of Five

Wednesday 8-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Real Estate Jaideep Gandhi | Uddhav Poddar | Dr. 
Anoop Mittal | Dr. Mahmoud AlBurai Rebuilding Real Estate: Customers, Operations and Policies

Friday 10-Jul-2020 5:00 PM People Management Leadership Vikram Rai LeaderSpeak: Taking Off Into Clearer Skies

Saturday 11-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Policy and Politics Sachchidanand Shukla Rebooting Indian Economy: Opportunities and Reforms

Wednesday 15-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Business Harini Sreenivasan New Opportunities for Workplace Diversity 

Saturday 18-Jul-2020 11:30 AM Technical Skills FinTech Rishi Gupta Unlocking The FinTech Potential

Thursday 23-Jul-2020 9:00 PM Technical Skills Digital Marketing Alex Genov Understanding Customer: The Person

Friday 24-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Sectoral Ravi Nandan| Indrajit Ghosh MSME Sector: Challenges and the Way Forward

Tuesday 28-Jul-2020 5:00 PM Business Management Human Resources Gaurav Chattur How to Hire Right?

Wednesday 29-Jul-2020 5:00 PM People Management Policies Urvashi Prasad Post Lockdown India: Public Policy and Concerns

Wednesday 5-Aug-2020 4:00 PM People Management Human Resources Prasad Medury New Horizons of Talent Management and Recruitment

Thursday 13-Aug-2020 5:00 PM Technical Skills Human Resources Nicolas Dumoulin Nailing the Perfect Hiring

Friday 14-Aug-2020 5:00 PM Technical Skills Human Resources Amit K. Sharma CHRO 2.0 - New Horizons in HR Management

Friday 14-Aug-2020 7:30 PM Technical Skills Leadership Bracken Darrell Becoming the Finest Leader

Thursday 20-Aug-2020 4:00 PM Technical Skills Self Development Dr. Manish Kumar Reskilling and Upskilling Revolution: LeaderSpeak

Saturday 22-Aug-2020 11:00 AM People Management Human Resources Indranil Choudhury HR and Nurturing Talent During Testing Times

Thursday 27-Aug-2020 4:00 PM Technical Skills Data science Deep Thomas The Power of Data

Friday 28-Aug-2020 5:00 PM People Management Learning and Development Carmistha Mitra Future of Organizational Learning

Friday 4-Sep-2020 5:00 PM People Management Leadership Vita J Dani Leadership and Sports: A Conversation with Vita J Dani

Saturday 5-Sep-2020 11:00 AM Business Management Business Prof. Mahendra Chouhan Role of Boards in Creating Value through Governance and 
Business Excellence

Wednesday 9-Sep-2020 5:00 PM Technical Skills Business Nigel Penny 'SET' - The 3-Stage Business Guide to Emerging Stronger 
from COVID

Wednesday 16-Sep-2020 3:00 PM People Management Leadership Dr. Santrupt Misra Leadership and HR: A Conversation with Dr. Santrupt Misra



Day Date Time Category Sub-Category Expert Name Topic
Tuesday 22-Sep-2020 3:00 PM Technical Skills BFSI Alpesh Shah Shaping the Next Normal in BFSI Industry

Monday 5-Oct-2020 5:00 PM Motivation and Development Motivation Anjali Rajagopal Guide to Living Through a Pandemic

Friday 16-Oct-2020 3:00 PM Business Management Entreprenuership Shri. T.V. Mohandas Pai A Conversation with the World's Finest

Friday 23-Oct-2020 5:00 PM Motivation and Development Leadership Anjali Bansal LeaderSpeak with Anjali Bansal

Wednesday 28-Oct-2020 5:00 PM People Management Human Resources Kushagr Agarwal Becoming a Superstar Recruiter

Friday 30-Oct-2020 12:00 PM People Management Human Resources Padmaja Alaganandan Changing Dynamics in People Management

Friday 27-Nov-2020 9:30 AM Business Management Leadership Indranil Mukherjee LeaderSpeak with Indranil Mukherjee

Friday 7-Dec-2020 9:30 AM People Management Personal Development Sarita Fernandes Best Practices in Organizational Learning

Tuesday 16-Mar-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Leadership Avneet Kohli Leadership and Personal Impact

Tuesday 23-Mar-2021 6:00 PM Communication Sales Communication Sumedh Kulkarni Art of Communication for Sales Professionals

Thursday 15-Apr-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Leadership Payal Nanjiani The 7 laws of growth- How to be a great leader

Thursday 22-Apr-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Sales Negotiation Mihir Koltharkar Sales Negotiation - How to get a win-win in sales

Thursday 29-Apr-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Personal Development Sampark Sachdeva Personal Branding on LinkedIn

Thursday 6-May-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Interview Skills Dipender Singh Communication Skills for Cracking Interviews

Thursday 13-May-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Digital marketing Siddhant Gupta, Google How To Drive Accelerated Growth through Search

Thursday 20-May-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Digital marketing Nagesh P M Social Media Marketing & Strategy

Thursday 27-May-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills User Research and Product Ankit Chaudhary Using Customer Data for Better Product 

Thursday 5-Jun-2021 11:00 AM Technical Skills Cybersecurity Shashank Bajpai A Career in Cybersecurity

Thursday 10-Jun-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Product Requirements Sankar Product Development

Saturday 19-Jun-2021 11:00 AM Technical Skills Product Management Sonali Chhabria Product Management: Monetization

Thursday 24-Jun-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Personal Development Nijansh Verma Are you ready for the next stage of your career?

Thursday 1-Jul-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Personal Development Surabhi Shrivastava The 1 Thing Every Resume Needs

Thursday 8-Jul-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Personal Development Himanshu Kashyap How to Make Early Career Transitions

Thursday 15-Jul-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Entrepreneurship Shristi Sharma Entrepreneurship During Covid Times

Thursday 22-Jul-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Customer Service Mohit Arora Customer Retention and Success

Thursday 5-Aug-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Product Management Dalan Mendonca From Engineering to Product: What Does It Take?

Thursday 12-Aug-2021 6:00 PM Business Management Learning And Development Ashwin Sanghi Unlearning to Learn

Thursday 26-Aug-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Artificial Intelligence Eyal Amir AI for beginners

Thursday 2-Sep-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Cryptocurrency Ankit Doshi How will Cryptocurrency Change Business Dynamics?

Thursday 9-Sep-2021 6:00 PM Motivation and Development Personal Development Aditya Ghosh Power of Building the Brand You

Thursday 16-Sep-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Blockchain Ajeet Khurana Blockchain: Is your Business Prepared?

Thursday 14-Oct-2021 6:00 PM Technical Skills Machine Learning Bharath Kumar Karanam Machine Learning and its Applicability

Thursday 21-Oct-2021 6:00 PM Communication Personal Developement Amit Tandon Find the Funny in Your Speech


